Data sheet 3SE5324-0SD21-1AE4
Safety switch with tumbler,with magnet monitoring Locking force 1300 N,for
SIMATIC ET200eco PN; 5 approach directions, spring-locked, magnet
voltage 24 V DC, monitoring 1 x door, monitoring 1 x interlock, wired with
M12 connector, 8-pole, PIN1=11; PIN2=12, PIN3=41, PIN4=42, PIN5=n.a.;
PIN6=n.a. PIN7=E1, PIN8=E2 Actuator 3SE5000-0AV0. /-0AW.. must be
ordered separately. Connection accessories, e.g. for SIMATIC ET200eco
PN-F: Y cable 6ES7194-6KC00-0XA0 Cable 8-pole 3SX5601-3SV18
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation Mechanical safety switches
design of the product with separate actuator and with tumbler
product type designation 3SE5
manufacturer's article number of the optional actuators 3SE5000-0AV01 standard actuator, 3SE5000-0AV02 actuator with
vertical fixing, 3SE5000-0AV03 actuator with transverse fixing,
3SE5000-0AV04 radius actuator, approach from left, 3SE5000-0AV05
universal actuator, 3SE5000-0AV06 radius actuator, approach from
right, 3SE5000-0AV07 Heavy Duty actuator, 3SE5000-0AW42 actuator
with vertical fixing, stainless steel socket, 3SE5000-0AW43 actuator
with transverse fixing, stainless steel socket, 3SE5000-0AW51 stainless
steel actuator, 3SE5000-0AW52 stainless steel actuator with vertical
fixing, 3SE5000-0AW53 stainless steel actuator with transverse fixing
suitability for use safety switch Yes
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
insulation voltage rated value 30 V